
1. Bundesliga Saison 2009 / 2010

Einzelwertung SpG. MPV / NKC 72 Berlin

Steffen Jörg Matthias Marc Benjamin Sebastian Thomas

Spiel Koch Glöde Scheel Süßmilch Rudolphf Rudolphf Koch

KSG Cuxhaven 895 885 904 938 894 920

VfL Stade 917 894 931 914 898 917
SG ETV /
Phönix Kiel 873 865 846 873 857 856 865
KSK Rivalen
Hannover 892 895 906 887 899 888
KC Einheit 95
Schwerin 901 935 931 937 922 927
SVL Seedorf
von 1919 911 930 944 926 930 933
KSV
Halstenbek 883 878 887 885 878 872

ISV 09 Itzehoe 888 868 855 894 855 877 876
SV 90
Fehrbellin 850 846 854 847 858 868

VKC Spandau 878 887 875 897 878 908 898

VKC Spandau 919 941 942 917 933 932
SV 90
Fehrbellin 906 906 949 931 919 946 921

Rot Weiss 903 880 916 899 889 900

Rot Weiss 915 950 945 918 920 900

KSG Cuxhaven 882 888 905 875 874 880

VfL Stade 839 835 826 843 819 826 849
SG ETV /
Phönix Kiel 905 940 919 888 913 908
KSK Rivalen
Hannover 916 913 928 910 918 909
KC Einheit 95
Schwerin 890 855 875 878 877 896
SVL Seedorf
von 1919 872 840 884 848 844 860
KSV
Halstenbek 901 899 920 908 889 911

ISV 09 Itzehoe 911 876 919 906 885 902

Gesamt 18736 11367 18029 19086 18620 18794 17895

Spiele 21 13 20 21 21 21 20

Durchschnitt 892,2 874,4 901,5 908,9 886,7 895,0 894,8

Grün=Auswärtsspiel *Auswechslung
Braun=Heimspiel *Einwechslung



Heimspiele
Steffen Jörg Matthias Marc Benjamin Sebastian Thomas

Spiel Koch Glöde Scheel Süßmilch Rudolphf Rudolphf Koch

KSG Cuxhaven 895 885 904 938 894 920

VfL Stade 917 894 931 914 898 917
KC Einheit 95
Schwerin 901 935 931 937 922 927
SVL Seedorf
von 1919 911 930 944 926 930 933

VKC Spandau 919 941 942 917 933 932
SV 90
Fehrbellin 906 906 949 931 919 946 921

Rot Weiss 915 950 945 918 920 900
SG ETV /
Phönix Kiel 905 940 919 888 913 908
KSK Rivalen
Hannover 916 913 928 910 918 909
KSV
Halstenbek 901 899 920 908 889 911

ISV 09 Itzehoe 911 876 919 906 885 902

Gesamt 9086 5371 10232 10206 9092 9208 8243

Spiele 10 6 11 11 10 10 9

Durchschnitt 908,6 895,2 930,2 927,8 909,2 920,8 915,9

Auswärtsspiel
Steffen Jörg Matthias Marc Benjamin Sebastian Thomas

Spiel Koch Glöde Scheel Süßmilch Rudolphf Rudolphf Koch

SG ETV /
Phönix Kiel 873 865 846 873 857 856 865
KSK Rivalen
Hannover 892 895 906 887 899 888
KSV
Halstenbek 883 878 887 885 878 872

ISV 09 Itzehoe 888 868 855 894 855 877 876
SV 90
Fehrbellin 850 846 854 847 858 868

VKC Spandau 878 887 875 897 878 908 898

Rot Weiss 903 880 916 899 889 900

KSG Cuxhaven 882 888 905 875 874 880

VfL Stade 839 835 826 843 819 826 849
KC Einheit 95
Schwerin 890 855 875 878 877 896
SVL Seedorf
von 1919 872 840 884 848 844 860

Gesamt 9650 5996 7797 8880 9528 9586 9652

Spiele 11 7 9 10 11 11 11

Durchschnitt 877,3 856,6 866,3 888,0 866,2 871,5 877,5


